Shipping and Supply fees

e Shipping and injection supplies are NOT included in the listed product price.

e Multiple Pharmacies are utilized to obtain the best cost for our clients, your
provider will instruct you which pharmacy is being used for your care.

¢ Insurance may be applied to commercial pharmacy prescriptions, however NOT

Compound pharmacy prescriptions.

Medications Price
Testosterone Cypionate MCT $60
Testosterone Cypionate GSO $60

Testosterone cream $85

Kyzatrex 150mg (Oral T) $160
Kyzatrex 200mg (Oral T) $160

Anastrozole 1mg $14
Pregnyl (HCG) $185
Gonadorelin Troche 500mcg  $100/$175/$250

Elevate (Oral T booster) $75/$135/$180
Levothyroxine Tab $4
Armour Thyroid $35-67

Based on dosage

Duration

12 weeks
12 weeks
60 days
30-60 days
30-60 days
30 tabs
7 weeks
30 days/60 days/90
days
30/60/90 days
30 days
30 days



Medications
Estradiol 1mg Tablets
Estradiol 2mg Tablets

Estradiol Patch

Estradiol Suppository
Progesterone capsule
Testosterone
Cypionate 25mg/ml
Hormone Creams

Progesterone capsule
Levothyroxine Tab
Armour Thyroid

Spironolactone 50mg tab

Medications
Semaglutide/ B12
Tirzepatide /B12

Wellbutrin/Naltrexone
Phentermine
Micc B12 10ml/30ml

Price
$9
$8
$40-$60
Based on dosage
$48
$13
$50

$55-85
Based on
Formulation
$14-17
$4
$35-$67
Based on dosage
$8

Price
See website
See website

$70 -$115
$9
$45/$65

Duration
30 days
30 days
28 days

30 days
30 days
120 days

60-90 days

30 days
30 days
30 days

30 days

Duration
See website
See website

30 days
30 days
Variable on dosage



Medications

Rapamycin

Glutathione Troche
Low Dose Naltrexone

0.5/1/2/3/4mg

NAD+ Nasal spray

12ml/24ml

Semorelin Img/ml

Omnitrope

Medications

Sildenafil Tablet
50mg/100mg
Tadalafil Tab

5mg/10mg/20mg
Vardenafil Troche
Oxytocin Troche

Oxytocin Nasal spray
Oxytocin/Bremelanotide/

Tadalafil (male)

Price

$90-180 (dose variable)

$55
$40

$48/$96

$65
$435

Price
$16

$15/$23/$23

$50/10 Troches
$2.50/Troche
$74
$50/10 Troches

Duration

30 days
30 days
30 days

Variable on dosage

30 days
4 weeks

Duration
30 days

30 days

Variable on use
Variable on use
Variable on use
Variable on use



Medications Price Duration

Oxytocin/Bremelanotide/Tadalafil $50/10 troche Variable on use

Oxytocin Troche $2.50/Troche Variable on use

Oxytocin Nasal spray $74 Variable on use
L-Arginine/DHEA/Niacin/ $65 30 days

Oxytocin/Hyaluronate/Vit E
(Vaginal Rejuvenation Cream)

Addyi Variable with or 30 days
without
insurance
Medications Price Duration
Minoxidil/Finasteride (Topical Solution) $70 45 days
Dutasteride (Oral) $15 30 days
Azelaic $155 30-60 days

Acid/Caffeine/Dutasteride/liothyronine/melatonin/minoxidil/
sirolimus/tretinoin
(Topical Solution)

GHK-CU (Topical Solution) $125 30 days


https://host5d.lifefile.net/application_main_zfw/poeerx/poenewrxinfo
https://host5d.lifefile.net/application_main_zfw/poeerx/poenewrxinfo
https://host5d.lifefile.net/application_main_zfw/poeerx/poenewrxinfo
https://host5d.lifefile.net/application_main_zfw/poeerx/poenewrxinfo

Medications Price
Minoxidil/dutasteride/Biotin (Oral ) $45

Minoxidil/spironolactone/Biotin (Oral)

Biotin/Minoxidil/Tretinoin/ $70
Vitamin E/Fluocinolone
(Topical Solution)
Vit C/Zinc/Biotin/Iron/ $50
Niacinamide/Methylcobalamin
(Topical Solution)
Hydroquinone/Triamcinolone/Tretinoin/kojic  $65/$100
acid 30g/60g
(Topical skin/melasma)

Duration
30 days

60 days

30 days

30-60 days

Ivermectin/Metronidazole/Niacinamide  $65/$110/$150 30/60/90 days

(Topical skin/Rosacea)

Medication Price
HCTZ 12.5mg tab $4
Lisinopril 10mg/20mg $4
tab
Losartan 50mg/100mg $10

Amlodipine 5mg $9

Duration

30 days
30 days

30 days

30 days



Propranolol 10mg tab
Atorvastatin 20mg
Rosuvastatin 5mgtab
Simvastatin 10mg tab

Ezetimibe 10mg

Fenofibrate 160mg cap
Repatha

Metformin 500mg

$4

$8

$9
$10

$15

$10

$546 no insurance
$45 insurance

$3

30 days
30 days
30 days
30 days

30 days
30 days

30 days
30 days

30 days



